Dessert

. Cookie

Non alcoholic drinks

@ Vanilla Shake

i Coke
Diet Coke
4
m Sprite
' Powerade
iﬂ— Lemonade

.
@ Cheeseburger Meal

$2.6

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5



Hamburger Happy Meal

Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

Hambur ger

Double Hambur ger

Triple Cheesebur ger

CHO- Oe

Fish dishes*

Filet O Fish Meal

Filet O Fish

B o

SIDES

At

.":-. .
@"‘T‘ Apple Slices

19
$1.2

$2.4

24
$1.4

$1.6

$5.2

$0.8



Sauces*

ar Hot Mustard Dipping Sauce $0.4
o
i’ Mustard Packet
Tangy Honey Mustard
-
Soft drinks*

Fanta Orange $1.5

Dr Pepper $1.5

Spirits

C Americano 1
$2.4

Side Dishes



a French Fries

Sauces

s

LA
b !

-
@ Creamy Ranch Sauce

Soft Drinks

I
i

. .
@ Diet Dr Pepper

LY
‘l.

Milk

i Mk

Joe's Cofee Specials

i
r

i . .
@ Caramel Macchiato

LY
'l.

$2.3

$1.5

$1.2



Burger und Co.

"‘. _-";
@ Homestyle Burger

Sweets & Ice

@ Cookies

Extra Portionen

g)) Butter

Happy Meal

m Piece Chicken McNugget Happy Meal

Fruit Smoothies

$5.2

$14



M . .
@ Mango Pineapple Smoothie $2.6

Beverages
A _
@ Premium Roast Coffee $15
A |
@ Hi-C Orange $1.5
LY
ﬁf MIX by Sprite Tropic Berry $1.5
a Honest Kids Organic Apple Juice Drink $1.2
A _
@ Frozen Coca Cola Classic $2.0
A
@ Frozen Blue Raspberry $2.0
A |
@ Frozen Fanta Wild Cherry $2.0

Popular products

g M cNuggets $12.0



M cCafe

Iced Pumpkin Coffee

| ced Hazelnut Coffee

Iced French Vanilla Coffee

Iced Sugar Free Vanilla Coffee

- - (§

-
i,

Peppermint Hot Chocolate

@

-
i,

M edium White Chocolate Hot Chocolate

@

-
i,

Pumpkin Latte

@

-
i,

Iced Pumpkin Latte

@

Sugarfree Vanilla Cappuccino

“

$2.4

$2.4

$2.6

$2.4

$2.4

$2.4

$2.4



Deluxe Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal

Spicy Deluxe Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal

Bacon Quarter Pounder with Cheese M eal

Quarter Pounder with Cheese M eal

Double Bacon Quarter Pounder with Cheese M eal

Quarter Pounder with Cheese Deluxe Meal

Double Quarter Cheese Deluxe M eal

Homestyle Burger Meal

Double Filet O Fish M eal

Hot and Spicy McChicken Meal

$8.3

$9.4

$8.0

$10.8

$9.1

$10.1

$9.0



. F
b !

sl i,
@ | ced Caramel Mocha

M ocha

Cappuccino

®6

| ced Beverages

. F
b !

.
@ | ced Pepper mint M ocha

Tea & Coffee

, F
b !

o e i
@ Premium Hot Chocolate

Sides and Extras

' Pack of Cookies

$2.6

$2.8

$2.4

$2.4

$1.6



Special Creation Rolls

5 /
b !

o

BigMac

Condiments

Creamer Packet

Sugar Packet

Equal Packet

Pepper Packet

Salt Packet

Splenda Packet

Tangy BBQ Dipping Sauce

Honey Packet

$5.4

$0.4



Lite Mayo Packet

4
- Grape Jam

Strawberry Preserve

Hot Picante Salsa

-

-
B  Mild Picante Salsa
=

M ayonnaise Packet

Sweets & Treats

@ Shamrock Shake $2.8

@ M&M McFlurry $3.0

i Oreo McFlurry $3.0

Individual ltems



-

@

.

-

T T T

.

Piece M cNuggets

Deluxe Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Spicy Deluxe Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Bacon Quarter Pounder with Cheese

Double Bacon Quarter Pounder with Cheese

Double Quarter Pounder with Cheese

McDouble

Quarter Pounder with Cheese Deluxe

Double Quarter Cheese Deluxe

Bacon McDouble

Hot and Spicy M cChicken

$6.8

$5.5

$5.8

$6.7

$7.0

$2.1

$6.2

$7.1

$2.6

$2.2



Chicken, Fish & Veggie

Double Filet O Fish $6.6
Most Popular
McPlant M eal $8.9
w BigMac Meal $8.4
W Double Quarter Pounder with Cheese Meal $9.7
u Piece McNuggets M eal $8.5
‘ Cookie Tote $5.1
FAl
Promotions

J McNuggets Fries $13.7



McCafé Bakery

Strawberry Créme Pie

Blueberry Creme Pie

M cCafé Blueberry Muffin

McCafé Apple Fritter

M cCafé Cinnamon Roll

@& &@ee

Coffee*

L atte

Caramel Latte

Hazelnut L atte

French Vanilla latte

GeE™®

$2.1

$1.7

$2.9

$2.8

$2.8

$2.8

$2.8



@ Sugar FreeVanillaLatte $2.8
@ lced Latte $2.6
@ Iced Caramel L atte $2.6
@ Iced Hazelnut L atte $2.6
@ Iced French Vanilla Latte $2.6

] Iced Sugar Free VanillaLatte $2.6

Uncategorized

Crispy Chicken Sandwich $4.8

Chocolate Shake 8
$2.6

Strawberry Shake $2.6

Caramel Sundae $2.8




Hot Fudge Sundae

Apple Pie

Ketchup Packet

Spicy Buffalo

Syrup

Decaf Coffee

| ced Coffee

CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE

Mocha Frappe

Caramel Frappe

| ced Caramel M acchiato

Peppermint Mocha

$2.8

$1.7

$0.4

$1.5

$2.4

$2.4

$2.8

$2.8

$2.4



5§ ¢~38CCCECO®

Iced Mocha

Caramel Mocha

Strawberry Banana Smoothie

Vanilla Cappuccino

Hazelnut Cappuccino

Caramel Cappuccino

Minute Maid Orange Juice

Dasani Bottled Water

Chocolate Milk

Sweet Iced Tea

Unsweetened I ced Tea

M cPlant

$2.6

$2.8

$2.6

$2.4

$2.4

$2.4

$2.0

$1.8

$1.2

$1.2

$1.2



Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Quarter Pounder with Cheese

McChicken

Cold Brew Frappé

Spicy Chicken Sandwich Meal

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal

Sweet N Sour Dipping Sauce

|ced Caramel Coffee

Plain Sundae

$2.1

$2.7

$7.7

$7.4

$2.4

$2.8



